ELECTRIC RANGE
TOP
RT36A thru RT36G
RTI36
Installation and
Operation
Instructions
2M-W1091  Rev. H  2/17/15

HEAT ELEMENT
CAST HOT TOP
MODEL DESIGNATION TOP ARRANGEMENT
SEC-1
A
C
A
B
B
SEC-2
A
C
A
B
B
SEC-3
A
C
C
B
C
TOP  SECTION  WIRE  DIAGRAMS
A B CGRILL HOT TOP SPEED UNITS
36S-11
36S-21
36S-5
36S-7
36S-8A
POWER
SUPPLY
PHASE
SINGLE
BREAKER
CIRCUIT
TOP
COOK
ELECTRICAL CONNECTIONS
L1
L2
L3 3
2
1
ELECTRICAL DATA
MODEL
LOADING
KW PER PHASE
TOTAL
KW
36S COOK TOP 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0
L1 L2 L2 L3 L3 L1
AMPS
220 V. (L-N)
22
L1
22
L2 L3
2000
3000
1 N 2 N 3 N
TO BREAKER TO BREAKER TO BREAKER
22
USED ON A 5 WIRE SUPPLY SYSTEM WITH 380V.
(INDUCTION)
3 PH. SUPPLY WITH A NEUTRAL AND GROUND WIRE.
NEXT HIGHER ASSY.
TITLE:
LANG MANUFACTURING
SCALE:
QTY
CK:
 DR: SRC
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED